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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 47

Week Ending: Friday, 21 November 2003

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE
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TVN.00201/25
21.11.2003

TVN.02722/6
21.11.2003

TVN.08982
21.11.2003

TVN.04149/2
21.11.2003

TVN.02046/1
21.11.2003

TVN.08942/1
21.11.2003

TVN.08292/1
21.11.2003

TVN.08986
21.11.2003

TVN.02913/1
21.11.2003

TVN.00421/20
21.11.2003

Install underground sewage
pumping station and lay rising main
to connect garden centre to the
public sewers adjacent to Abbotts
Ann Bridge

Erection of 18 apartmentsin three
blocks, erection of two cycle stores
and construction of vehicular access

Change of use of two ground floor
rooms to beauty/treatment room and
office

Use as Class B1c (light industrial),
Class B2 (general industrial) and
Class B8 (storage or distribution)

Erection of extension to provide
garage at side and conservatory at
rear

Erection of two-storey side/rear
extension to provide sitting room
with bedroom above and carport

Erection of single storey side and
front extension to provide study and
dining room

First floor side extension to provide
bedroom and en-suite

Erection of rear conservatory

Extension to science block to
accommodate fire escape stairs

Andover Garden Centre, Salisbury
Road, ABBOTTSANN

The Arbory and 4 The Drove,
Andover HARROWAY

70 Charlton Road, Andover
HARROWAY

Plot 39, Mitchell Close, West
Portway Industrial Estate, Andover
HARROWAY

19 Lansdowne Avenue, Andover
MILLWAY

18 Winterdyne Mews, Andover
MILLWAY

11 Beaumaris Close, Andover
MILLWAY

43 Colenzo Drive, Andover ST
MARY'S

287 Vigo Road, Andover ST
MARY'S

The Winton School, London Road,
Andover ST MARY'S

Wyevae Garden Centre

London And Towergate
Properties Limited

Mrs Brozozowski-Man

Flurocarbon Company

Limited

Mr And Mrs Willis

Mrs J Cousins

Mr And Mrs Pierce

Mr And Mrs S Passmore

Miss Wintle

Hampshire County Council

William Josey
16.12.2003

Elizabeth Walker
19.12.2003

Jason Owen
19.12.2003

William Josey
19.12.2003

Paul Goodman
16.12.2003

William Josey
16.12.2003

Lucy Miranda Page
16.12.2003

Maggie Francis
16.12.2003

Paul Goodman
16.12.2003

Lucy Miranda Page
16.12.2003

APPLICATION NO./

REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.02818/14
18.11.2003

PROPOSAL

Change of use of ground floor shop
to use class A3 (food and drink) and
erection of two chimneys for nos 43
and 45, incorporating existing flue

to number 45 and new flue to no 43

LOCATION

43-45 London Street, Andover, ST
MARYS

APPLICANT

Langdown Commercial
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Nicholas Parker
19.12.2003
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TVN.08978
19.11.2003

TVN.03064/5
21.11.2003

TVN.08985
21.11.2003

TVN.04863/12
21.11.2003

TVN.08543/1
19.11.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.OB.00004
21.11.2003

TVN.06117/2
19.11.2003

TVN.03984/1

Erection of garden room and study
building

Retention of air conditioning plant
on roof

Erection of 3 bedroomed detached
dwelling together with alterations to
vehicular access

Erection of four bedroom dwelling
with two garages

Erection of two-storey extension to
provide extended kitchen with
bedroom and two en-suites over,
and first floor extension over

existing drawing room to provide en-

suite. Insertion of three dormer
windows and roof lantern to
facilitate provision of additional
bedroom in roof space (amended
scheme) together with single storey
side extension on site of existing
outbuildings to form utility room
and log store

PROPOSAL

M odification/discharge of planning
obligation restricting no more than
two dwellings on the site of
Woodcote and Dovecot House - to
enable an additional dwelling to be
built

Erection of garden shed

Erection of first floor side extension

5 Belmont Road, Andover
WINTON

35 Bridge Street, Andover
WINTON

Maycroft, 78a CHARLTON

Land adjoining Woodcot,
Winchester Road, GOODWORTH
CLATFORD

Goodworth House,
GOODWORTH CLATFORD

LOCATION

Land adjoining Woodcot,
Winchester Road, GOODWORTH
CLATFORD

The Clatford Arms Public House,
GOODWORTH CLATFORD

1b Hillside Cottages , Upton,

Mr D Kirk

Iceland Foods

Mr K Eaton

Mr J Bartley

Mr And Mrs M Cranfield

APPLICANT

Mr J Bartley

Wadworth And Company
Limited

Mr And Mrs D E Seymour
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Paul Goodman
16.12.2003

Nicholas Parker
19.12.2003

Nicholas Parker
16.12.2003

Jason Owen
19.12.2003

William Josey
19.12.2003

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Jason Owen
16.12.2003

Maggie Francis
19.12.2003

William Josey
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21.11.2003 to provide 2 bedrooms HURSTBOURNE TARRANT 16.12.2003
TVN.08898/1 Erection of agricultural storage Lower Doiley Farm, Stoke Hollington Estate Jason Owen
18.11.2003 building with hardstanding HURSTBOURNE TARRANT Partnership 16.12.2003
TVN.05930/1 Erection of replacement garage Meadowside, Upton Road, Mr And Mrs M Dowdell Jason Owen
21.11.2003 HURSTBOURNE TARRANT 03.12.2003
TVN.04272/14 Erection of new dairy unit and cow Leckford Estate Limited, Leckford Estate Dairy Elizabeth Walker
19.11.2003 housing facilities LECKFORD 19.12.2003
TVN.08965 Provision of gas off take facility and ~ Land at Lodge Farm, Nuns Lane, Star Energy Uk Onshore Jason Owen
21.11.2003 access road LONGPARISH Limited 16.12.2003
TVN.00254/14 Erection of language block Test Valey County Secondary Hampshire County Council Lucy Miranda Page
21.11.2003 School, Roman Road, Stockbridge 16.12.2003
LONGSTOCK

TVN.08065/4 Retrospective change of use to Land adjacent to New Manor Chavill Limited Nicholas Parker
21.11.2003 Class B1 (joiner's workshop/light Farm, Romsey Road, NETHER 15.12.2003

industry/offices/R& D)) WALLOP
TVN.08065/5 Erection of cattery and conversion Land adjacent to New Manor Chavill Limited Nicholas Parker
21.11.2003 of buildings to cattery kitchen, staff Farm, Romsey Road, NETHER 19.11.2003

room, w.c., store area and office WALLOP

reception.

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER /

REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.06308/1
21.11.2003

TVS.01958/8
17.11.2003

TVS.04351/2
17.11.2003

Provision of outdoor seating area
decking at rear

Extension of the use of the Visitor
and Education Pavilion, associated
parking, access and servicing areas
for corporate and private hire use
(HCC Regulation 3 Application)

Erection of 2 storey side/rear/front
extensions, relocation of existing
access with new brick wall and
entrance gates (Amended scheme to
planning permission TV S.04351/1
toinclude alteration to

Lillies Of Stockbridge, High
Street, STOCKBRIDGE

Visitor and Education Pavilion, Sir
Harold Hillier Gardens, Jermyns
Lane, Ampfield, Romsey
BRAISHFIELD

Briar Ways, Roman Drive,
Chilworth, Southampton
CHILWORTH

A R Lethbridge

Hampshire County Council

Mr And Mrs Greep
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Jason Owen
19.12.2003

Clare Jenkins
19.12.2003

Clare Jenkins
16.12.2003
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conservatory, enlargement of
bedroom to rear of property and
ateration to part of front elevation

TVS.04685/3 Amendments to planning Hazards, 38 Hadrian Way, Mr K Lake Clare Jenkins
17.11.2003 permission TV S.04685/2 to adjust Chilworth, Southampton 19.12.2003
garage position, erect garden store CHILWORTH
adjoining garage, reducetile
hanging to house walls, reposition
pooal rooflight and other minor
revisions
TVS.06474/2 Erection of extension to the garage 60 Calshot Drive, ChandlersFord,  Mr P Willis Mark Wyatt
18.11.2003 and extension/alteration to the Eastleigh CHILWORTH 16.12.2003
conservatory
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.00020/11
17.11.2003

TVS.02862/6
18.11.2003

TVS.10179
21.11.2003

TVS.10184
17.11.2003

TV S.02664/5
19.11.2003

Amendments to planning
permission TV S.00020/10 to
include replacement of 2-storey bay
to south elevation with a bay
window to the ground floor only,
aterations to approved single storey
side extension, and alterations to
first floor layout to form six
bedroom dwelling

Provision of gatesto existing
accesses and provision of stone caps
and ornaments to existing piers

Replacement 5 bedroom dwelling
with triple garage and stable block

Erection of single storey side
extension to provide granny annexe

Erection of single storey side
extension to provide enlarged
kitchen/diner, formation of
basement cellar and erection of
conservatory to side/rear of the

Tantaney, Manor Road, Chilworth, ~ Mr And Mrs P Mccarthy
Southampton CHILWORTH

Tanglewood, Pine Walk,
Chilworth, Southampton
CHILWORTH

Mr A Gill

Utopia, Lordswood Lane,
Chilworth, Southampton
CHILWORTH

Mr And Mrs Williamson

1 Manor Road, East Tytherley, Mr And Mrs James
Salisbury EAST TYTHERLEY
Green Croft, Top Green, Mr D Thackeray

Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

16.12.2003

Stuart Goodwill
16.12.2003

Clare Jenkins
19.12.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

16.12.2003

Mark Wyatt
16.12.2003
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TVS.09681/1 Erection of oak framed building/ The Mill, East Tytherley Road, Mr And Mrs JR Smith Clare Jenkins
20.11.2003 store with logstore Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY 19.12.2003
TVS.10172 Erection of a conservatory to the 9 Sir Galahad Road, Chandlers Mr P Sheppard Mark Wyatt
20.11.2003 rear of the property Ford, Eastleigh NORTH 16.12.2003
BADDESLEY
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVS.FP.00019 Diversion of part of public footpath Land to the east of Tesco City Estates Clare Jenkins
18.11.2003 number U88 Dairy Lane Distribution Centre, Nursling 19.12.2003
Industrial Estate NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS
TVS.LB.00250/5 Re-roofing in natural slate to roofs 72-74 The Hundred, Romsey Coral Estates Limited Mark Wyatt
17.11.2003 to front and rear €levations ABBEY 19.12.2003
TVS.01981/3 Change of use from shop (ClassA2) 2 Dukes Mill Broadwater Road, Mr V Capozza Katherine Fitzherbert-
21.11.2003 to restaurant (Class A3) Romsey ABBEY Green
19.12.2003
TVS.00881/2 Alterations to customer entrance on Co-operdtive Store, Unit 8aDukes  Co-Operative Group Lucy Miranda Page
20.11.2003 north-west corner of building Mill, Broadwater Road, Romsey 19.12.2003
ABBEY
TVS.02137/4 Retrospective application for the Land to the rear of Crown House, Mr P JMainprice Mark Wyatt
17.11.2003 erection of shed 28 Winchester Road, Romsey 19.12.2003
ABBEY
TVS.05947/1 Erection of porch canopy over front 14 Lansdowne Close, Romsey Mr And MrsJ& A Funnell  Sacha Braybrook
18.11.2003 door and single storey side ABBEY 16.12.2003
extension to provide extended
kitchen, laundry room and shower
room
TVS.01719/3 Extension of the use of Jermyn's Jermyns House, Sir Harold Hillier  Hampshire County Council Clare Jenkins
17.11.2003 House, associated parking, access Gardens, Jermyns Lane, Ampfield, 19.12.2003
and servicing areas for corporate Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA
and private hire use (HCC
Regulation 3 Application)
TVS.02182/3 Use of building for storage of Two Lakes, Straight Mile, Mr JField Katherine Fitzherbert-
20.11.2003 fishing equipment and flat pack Ampfield, Romsey ROMSEY Green

property

furniture (renewal of temporary

EXTRA
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APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.00889/1
17.11.2003

TVS.10151/1
21.11.2003

TVS.00602/22
18.11.2003

permission TV S.02182/2)

PROPOSAL

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of two-bedroom dwelling
attached to no.40 Avon Crescent,
with boundary fence and parking
space

Erection of building for use as shop,
reception/office and food
preparation/storage (revised scheme
to that approved under

TV S.00602/17)

LOCATION

7 High Firs Gardens, Romsey
TADBURN

40 Avon Crescent, Romsey
TADBURN

Hill Farm Caravan Park, Branches
Lane, Sherfield English, Romsey
SHERFIELD ENGLISH

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs J Ridout

Miss C Leggett

Mr G Billett
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Lucy Miranda Page
16.12.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

16.12.2003

Clare Jenkins
16.12.2003
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