TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 47

Week Ending: Friday, 21 November 2003

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

For the Southern Area (TVS) to

Head of Planning
'Beech Hurst'
Weyhill Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ

Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE

PROPOSAL

LOCATION

APPLICANT

CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE

cone	Text Retrieval System				
	TVN.00201/25 21.11.2003	Install underground sewage pumping station and lay rising main to connect garden centre to the public sewers adjacent to Abbotts Ann Bridge	Andover Garden Centre, Salisbury Road, ABBOTTS ANN	Wyevale Garden Centre	William Josey 16.12.2003
	TVN.02722/6 21.11.2003	Erection of 18 apartments in three blocks, erection of two cycle stores and construction of vehicular access	The Arbory and 4 The Drove, Andover HARROWAY	London And Towergate Properties Limited	Elizabeth Walker 19.12.2003
	TVN.08982 21.11.2003	Change of use of two ground floor rooms to beauty/treatment room and office	70 Charlton Road, Andover HARROWAY	Mrs Brozozowski-Man	Jason Owen 19.12.2003
	TVN.04149/2 21.11.2003	Use as Class B1c (light industrial), Class B2 (general industrial) and Class B8 (storage or distribution)	Plot 39, Mitchell Close, West Portway Industrial Estate, Andover HARROWAY	Flurocarbon Company Limited	William Josey 19.12.2003
	TVN.02046/1 21.11.2003	Erection of extension to provide garage at side and conservatory at rear	19 Lansdowne Avenue, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs Willis	Paul Goodman 16.12.2003
	TVN.08942/1 21.11.2003	Erection of two-storey side/rear extension to provide sitting room with bedroom above and carport	18 Winterdyne Mews, Andover MILLWAY	Mrs J Cousins	William Josey 16.12.2003
	TVN.08292/1 21.11.2003	Erection of single storey side and front extension to provide study and dining room	11 Beaumaris Close, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs Pierce	Lucy Miranda Page 16.12.2003
	TVN.08986 21.11.2003	First floor side extension to provide bedroom and en-suite	43 Colenzo Drive, Andover ST MARY'S	Mr And Mrs S Passmore	Maggie Francis 16.12.2003
	TVN.02913/1 21.11.2003	Erection of rear conservatory	287 Vigo Road, Andover ST MARY'S	Miss Wintle	Paul Goodman 16.12.2003
	TVN.00421/20 21.11.2003	Extension to science block to accommodate fire escape stairs	The Winton School, London Road, Andover ST MARY'S	Hampshire County Council	Lucy Miranda Page 16.12.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.02818/14 18.11.2003	Change of use of ground floor shop to use class A3 (food and drink) and erection of two chimneys for nos 43 and 45, incorporating existing flue to number 45 and new flue to no 43	43-45 London Street, Andover, ST MARYS	Langdown Commercial	Nicholas Parker 19.12.2003

TVN.08978 19.11.2003	Erection of garden room and study building	5 Belmont Road, Andover WINTON	Mr D Kirk	Paul Goodman 16.12.2003
TVN.03064/5 21.11.2003	Retention of air conditioning plant on roof	35 Bridge Street, Andover WINTON	Iceland Foods	Nicholas Parker 19.12.2003
TVN.08985 21.11.2003	Erection of 3 bedroomed detached dwelling together with alterations to vehicular access	Maycroft, 78a CHARLTON	Mr K Eaton	Nicholas Parker 16.12.2003
TVN.04863/12 21.11.2003	Erection of four bedroom dwelling with two garages	Land adjoining Woodcot, Winchester Road, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Mr J Bartley	Jason Owen 19.12.2003
TVN.08543/1 19.11.2003	Erection of two-storey extension to provide extended kitchen with bedroom and two en-suites over, and first floor extension over existing drawing room to provide ensuite. Insertion of three dormer windows and roof lantern to facilitate provision of additional bedroom in roof space (amended scheme) together with single storey side extension on site of existing outbuildings to form utility room and log store	Goodworth House, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Mr And Mrs M Cranfield	William Josey 19.12.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.OB.00004 21.11.2003	Modification/discharge of planning obligation restricting no more than two dwellings on the site of Woodcote and Dovecot House - to enable an additional dwelling to be built	Land adjoining Woodcot, Winchester Road, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Mr J Bartley	Jason Owen 16.12.2003
TVN.06117/2 19.11.2003	Erection of garden shed	The Clatford Arms Public House, GOODWORTH CLATFORD	Wadworth And Company Limited	Maggie Francis 19.12.2003
TVN.03984/1	Erection of first floor side extension	1b Hillside Cottages, Upton,	Mr And Mrs D E Seymour	William Josey

LUIVE	rext Retrieval System				
	21.11.2003	to provide 2 bedrooms	HURSTBOURNE TARRANT		16.12.2003
	TVN.08898/1 18.11.2003	Erection of agricultural storage building with hardstanding	Lower Doiley Farm, Stoke HURSTBOURNE TARRANT	Hollington Estate Partnership	Jason Owen 16.12.2003
	TVN.05930/1 21.11.2003	Erection of replacement garage	Meadowside, Upton Road, HURSTBOURNE TARRANT	Mr And Mrs M Dowdell	Jason Owen 03.12.2003
	TVN.04272/14 19.11.2003	Erection of new dairy unit and cow housing facilities	Leckford Estate Limited, LECKFORD	Leckford Estate Dairy	Elizabeth Walker 19.12.2003
	TVN.08965 21.11.2003	Provision of gas off take facility and access road	Land at Lodge Farm, Nuns Lane, LONGPARISH	Star Energy Uk Onshore Limited	Jason Owen 16.12.2003
	TVN.00254/14 21.11.2003	Erection of language block	Test Valley County Secondary School, Roman Road, Stockbridge LONGSTOCK	Hampshire County Council	Lucy Miranda Page 16.12.2003
	TVN.08065/4	Retrospective change of use to	Land adjacent to New Manor	Chavill Limited	Nicholas Parker
	21.11.2003	Class B1 (joiner's workshop/light industry/offices/R&D))	Farm, Romsey Road, NETHER WALLOP		15.12.2003
	TVN.08065/5	Erection of cattery and conversion	Land adjacent to New Manor	Chavill Limited	Nicholas Parker
	21.11.2003	of buildings to cattery kitchen, staff room, w.c., store area and office reception.	Farm, Romsey Road, NETHER WALLOP		19.11.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.06308/1 21.11.2003	Provision of outdoor seating area decking at rear	Lillies Of Stockbridge, High Street, STOCKBRIDGE	A R Lethbridge	Jason Owen 19.12.2003
TVS.01958/8 17.11.2003	Extension of the use of the Visitor and Education Pavilion, associated parking, access and servicing areas for corporate and private hire use (HCC Regulation 3 Application)	Visitor and Education Pavilion, Sir Harold Hillier Gardens, Jermyns Lane, Ampfield, Romsey BRAISHFIELD	Hampshire County Council	Clare Jenkins 19.12.2003
TVS.04351/2 17.11.2003	Erection of 2 storey side/rear/front extensions, relocation of existing access with new brick wall and entrance gates (Amended scheme to planning permission TVS.04351/1 to include alteration to	Briar Ways, Roman Drive, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs Greep	Clare Jenkins 16.12.2003

	conservatory, enlargement of bedroom to rear of property and alteration to part of front elevation			
TVS.04685/3 17.11.2003	Amendments to planning permission TVS.04685/2 to adjust garage position, erect garden store adjoining garage, reduce tile hanging to house walls, reposition pool rooflight and other minor revisions	Hazards, 38 Hadrian Way, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr K Lake	Clare Jenkins 19.12.2003
TVS.06474/2 18.11.2003	Erection of extension to the garage and extension/alteration to the conservatory	60 Calshot Drive, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr P Willis	Mark Wyatt 16.12.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.00020/11 17.11.2003	Amendments to planning permission TVS.00020/10 to include replacement of 2-storey bay to south elevation with a bay window to the ground floor only, alterations to approved single storey side extension, and alterations to first floor layout to form six bedroom dwelling	Tantaney, Manor Road, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs P Mccarthy	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 16.12.2003
TVS.02862/6 18.11.2003	Provision of gates to existing accesses and provision of stone caps and ornaments to existing piers	Tanglewood, Pine Walk, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr A Gill	Stuart Goodwill 16.12.2003
TVS.10179 21.11.2003	Replacement 5 bedroom dwelling with triple garage and stable block	Utopia, Lordswood Lane, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs Williamson	Clare Jenkins 19.12.2003
TVS.10184 17.11.2003	Erection of single storey side extension to provide granny annexe	1 Manor Road, East Tytherley, Salisbury EAST TYTHERLEY	Mr And Mrs James	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 16.12.2003
TVS.02664/5 19.11.2003	Erection of single storey side extension to provide enlarged kitchen/diner, formation of basement cellar and erection of conservatory to side/rear of the	Green Croft, Top Green, Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY	Mr D Thackeray	Mark Wyatt 16.12.2003

	property			
TVS.09681/1 20.11.2003	Erection of oak framed building/ store with logstore	The Mill, East Tytherley Road, Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY	Mr And Mrs J R Smith	Clare Jenkins 19.12.2003
TVS.10172 20.11.2003	Erection of a conservatory to the rear of the property	9 Sir Galahad Road, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr P Sheppard	Mark Wyatt 16.12.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.FP.00019 18.11.2003	Diversion of part of public footpath number U88 Dairy Lane	Land to the east of Tesco Distribution Centre, Nursling Industrial Estate NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	City Estates	Clare Jenkins 19.12.2003
TVS.LB.00250/5 17.11.2003	Re-roofing in natural slate to roofs to front and rear elevations	72-74 The Hundred, Romsey ABBEY	Coral Estates Limited	Mark Wyatt 19.12.2003
TVS.01981/3 21.11.2003	Change of use from shop (Class A2) to restaurant (Class A3)	2 Dukes Mill Broadwater Road, Romsey ABBEY	Mr V Capozza	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 19.12.2003
TVS.00881/2 20.11.2003	Alterations to customer entrance on north-west corner of building	Co-operative Store, Unit 8a Dukes Mill, Broadwater Road, Romsey ABBEY	Co-Operative Group	Lucy Miranda Page 19.12.2003
TVS.02137/4 17.11.2003	Retrospective application for the erection of shed	Land to the rear of Crown House, 28 Winchester Road, Romsey ABBEY	Mr P J Mainprice	Mark Wyatt 19.12.2003
TVS.05947/1 18.11.2003	Erection of porch canopy over front door and single storey side extension to provide extended kitchen, laundry room and shower room	14 Lansdowne Close, Romsey ABBEY	Mr And Mrs J & A Funnell	Sacha Braybrook 16.12.2003
TVS.01719/3 17.11.2003	Extension of the use of Jermyn's House, associated parking, access and servicing areas for corporate and private hire use (HCC Regulation 3 Application)	Jermyns House, Sir Harold Hillier Gardens, Jermyns Lane, Ampfield, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Hampshire County Council	Clare Jenkins 19.12.2003
TVS.02182/3 20.11.2003	Use of building for storage of fishing equipment and flat pack furniture (renewal of temporary	Two Lakes, Straight Mile, Ampfield, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Mr J Field	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 16.12.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.00889/1 17.11.2003	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	7 High Firs Gardens, Romsey TADBURN	Mr And Mrs J Ridout	Lucy Miranda Page 16.12.2003
TVS.10151/1 21.11.2003	Erection of two-bedroom dwelling attached to no.40 Avon Crescent, with boundary fence and parking space	40 Avon Crescent, Romsey TADBURN	Miss C Leggett	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 16.12.2003
TVS.00602/22 18.11.2003	Erection of building for use as shop, reception/office and food preparation/storage (revised scheme to that approved under TVS.00602/17)	Hill Farm Caravan Park, Branches Lane, Sherfield English, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr G Billett	Clare Jenkins 16.12.2003